4. Verwilderingstuin

ORNRAUTAWN =

. Epimedium grandiflorum

. Berberis

. Hydrangea macrophylla *‘White Wave’
. Asperula tinctoria

. Symphytum grandiflorum ‘Blaue Glocken’ 39.

. Caulophyllum thalictroides

. Hydrangea aspera

. Persicaria amplexicaule ‘Alba’
. Astilbe ‘Erika’

. Lunaria rediviva

. Geranium nodosum

Montia sibirica

Hosta sieboldii

Osmunda regalis ‘Gracilis’
Kalmia latifolia

Houttuynia cordata ‘Plena’
Waldsteinia ternata

Hydrangea macrophylla
Rhododendron

. Rhododendron 40.
. Laburnum watereri ‘Vossii’ 41.
. Rhododendron 42.
. Matteucia struthiopteris 43.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
Carex morrowii ‘Variegata’ 32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

Rodgersia podophylla 12 3 4
Rhododendron

Lysimachia nummularia

Vancouveria

Malus

Vancouveria + Montia sibirica
Tiarella ‘Pinwheel’

Aruncus aethusifolius

Lamium orvala ‘Album’

Asperula taurina

Vinca minor + Doronicum pardalianches
Taxus baccata

Prunus laurocerasus

Viburnum opulus

Viola soraria + Trillium grandiflorum
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Lanarth White’
Pieris

Spiraea veitchii

Symphoricarpos albus

Stylophorum diphyllum

Sarcococca humilis

Campanula lactiflora *‘Alba’

Smilacina racemosa

Rhododendron impeditum




. Kirengeshoma palmata

. Prunus padus ‘Colorata’

. Ilex ciliospinosa

. Euonymus vegetates

. Luzula sylvatica

. Cornus mas

. Betula

. Lamiastrum galeobdolon ‘Florentinum’
. Corylus avellana

. Rhododendron

. Rhododendron

. Prunus

. Oxalis acetocella

. Corydalis solida

. Ilex aquifolium

. Ribes alpinum

. Mahonia wagneri ‘Pinnacle’
. Onoclea sensibilis

. Hydrangea sargentiana

. Luzula nivea ‘Schattenkind’
. Osmunda regalis

. Athyrium

. Hedera helix

. Rhododendron ‘Catawbiense Grandiflorum’

. Persicaria bistorta

. Cornus kousa

. Azalea + Anemone nemorosa
. Trachystemon orientalis

. Acer palmatum ‘Dissectum’

. Myrrhis odorata

. Galium odoratum

. Aruncus dioicus

. Persicaria polymorpha

. Epimedium x rubrum

. Brunnera macrophylla

. Pyrus calleryana ‘Chanticleer’
. Acer tataricum ssp. ginnala

. Petasites albus

+ Dryopteris filix-mas ‘Linearis’

. Actaea racemosa

. Chelone obliqua

. Hosta sieboldiana ‘Elegans’

. Lamium orvala ‘Album’

. Pyrus communis ‘Emile d’'Heyst’

. Malus domestica ‘Rode Herfstcalville’




